
Leading people beyond "just good enough" to experience L.I.F.E. in Christ.

June 23, 2024



For more info on upcoming events,  
please visit:  FBCPC.com/events 

https://fbcpc.com
https://www.fbcpc.com/events
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https://www.fbcpc.com/


Our love for God shows in many ways, including how 
we use the resources He has given us. You can give in 
the receptacles at each Worship Center entrance, on the 
church website (FBCPC.com), or through the church app  
(FBCPC.com/Get-App).

Giving
IT'S TIME

IT'S TIME RECEIPTS:	 $ 9,065.00	
Pledges:	 $ 5,009,529.00 
Receipts to Date:​	 $ 1,384,817.86

STATISTICS (06.09.2024) 

Budget Rec'd:	 $ 79,648.63
Budget Req'd:	 $ 93,434.00            
To Date Budget Rec'd:	 $ 3,786,491.69
To Date Budget Req'd:	 $ 3,550,492.00
Building Debt:

New Member Class: Interested in joining First Baptist? It's 
easy! As a first step let us know you want to join the church at 
the end of the worship service. We'll ask you a few questions 
and gather some information. We'll direct you to complete a 
few online forms and then get you registered. Our next New 
Member Class is July 14th so get started today!

Change of banks and refinancing in progress. Check here next Sunday.

http://FBCPC.com
http://FBCPC.com/Get-App
https://fbcpc.onlinegiving.org/donate/login


Ready Series	 Chris Greenwood	
The Sending and the Sent... Acts 18:18-28	 June 23, 2024

 
Dr. Brian Stowe came to First Baptist in 2013. He and his wife Bonnie have 
four children: Sarah, Hannah, Andrew, and Elizabeth. Pastor Brian earned 
his Doctorate in Ministry from Southeastern Baptist Theological Seminary. 
He also holds a Master of Divinity from Southwestern Baptist Theological
Seminary and a Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering from Georgia
Institute of Technology.

Our Pastor

http://www.fbcpc.com/events


* = 105 E. Baker St. (El Aposento Alto)

Web: FBCPC.com
Facebook: /FirstBaptistPlantCity
Instagram: /fbcplantcity

Connect

MINISTERIO HISPANO 
LOS DOMINGOS:
   9 AM | Servicio en Español* 
   11 AM | Escuela Dominical*
LOS MIERCOLES:
6:15 PM | Estudio Biblico en Español*

SUNDAY 06.23 
8, 9 & 10:30 AM | Small Groups 
9 & 10:30 AM | Worship Servicess 
6 PM | College Small Group | The Landing

MONDAY 06.24 
6 PM | REACH | The Commons

TUESDAY 06.25 
8 AM | Seniors in Motion |  The Commons 
6 PM | The Hill | The Landing

WEDNESDAY 06.26 
6 PM 
	 Preschool 
	 No Student Ministry This Week 
6:15 PM 
	 SummerSalt | Children's Church 
	 Adventures in Marriage | 109 
	 Women's Bible Study | 111-112 
	 Men's Ministry | Mod 2 
	 II Corinthians | 113 
	 Rooted | Mod 9	  
	 Orchestra Rehearsal | Mod 1 
6:30 PM 
	 Worship Choir Rehearsal | Worship Center

THURSDAY 06.27 
8 AM | Seniors in Motion |  The Commons 
6:30 PM | English Bible Study | (John Foxx)

This Week

http://FBCPC.com
https://www.facebook.com/FirstBaptistPlantCity/
https://www.instagram.com/fbcplantcity/
https://my.fbcpc.com/portal/event_detail.aspx?id=7229


Pastoral Staff

Church:	 3309 James L. Redman Pkwy.,
	 Plant City, FL 33566
   Office:	 503 N. Palmer St.,
	 Plant City, FL 33563
	 813.752.4104  |  FBCPC.com

Dr. Brian Stowe, Senior Pastor 
     bstowe@fbcpc.com

Bill Bender, Children's Pastor 
     bbender@fbcpc.com

Dr. John Foxx, Spanish Pastor 
     jfoxx@fbcpc.com

Chris Greenwood, Student Pastor 
     cgreenwood@fbcpc.com

Brad Hillier, Worship Pastor 
     bhillier@fbcpc.com

Bryan Hunsaker, Senior Adult Pastor 
     bhunsaker@fbcpc.com

Dr. Steve Morris, 
Education & Administration Pastor 
     smorris@fbcpc.com

Ed Raburn, 
College & Young Pros Pastor 
     eraburn@fbcpc.com

Jay Strike, 
Discipleship & Communications Pastor 
     jstrike@fbcpc.com

Tommy Warnock, Associate Pastor 
     twarnock@fbcpc.com 

"Let the elders who rule well be 
considered worthy of double honor, 
especially those who labor in preaching 
and teaching." 1 Tim 5:17 
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